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Ref No: NLCIPG ECO-Result-2023 

AIMP 

(AUTONOMOUS)E 

ASSAN 

Form No 

NLCPG231783492 

NLCPG234025631 
NLCPG233962054 
NLCPG233504267 
NLCPG233126407 

NLCPG233905482 
12 NLCPG235641092 

NLCPG232369784 
NLCPG233109786 
NLCPG235983670 

13 NLCPG235109683 

14 NLCPG230423871 
NLC228694213 

NLCPG230651739 
NLCPG231276804 

16 NLCPG230341529 

17 NLCPG233081947 

Form No 

NLCPG236028947 

OFFICE OF THE PRNCIPAL 

NLCPG235138076 
NLCPG233481960 

NLCPG236930512 

Merit List 
MA in Economics 

Department of Economics 
North Lakhimpur College (A) 

Open Merit 
Name 

SRI PRAGYAN DEEP 
SARMA 

Puja Kar 

SONU KUMAR GUPTA 
BASTABI GOGOI 

Kuki Rajbongshi 
Hrithik Lochan Dutta 

Manisha Chetry 
Pahi Gogoi 

PRANAMIKA BHUYAN 

Farhin Taj 
Krishna Borah 
URBASHI LAHAN 

DEBAJIT SAIKIA 

Pranab Jyoti Medhi 
Robin Deuri 

Monisha Sarkar 
GORIYASI SAIKIA 

Name 

VIOLINA PHUKAN 

Neha Gogoi 
Chandana Paul 

1 NLCPG230732416 APURBA BIKASH DOLEY 

Sunita Taid 

Category 

GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 
OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 
OBC 

ST(P) 

SC 

SC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

Category 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST(P) 
ST(P) 
ST(P) 

No Applicant 

79.52 

Marks in 

(BA/BSC)| Percentage Entrance 

86.7 

86.7 

83.4 

86.2 

74.2 

81.2 

76.2 

78.1 

70.7 

76.2 

77.9 
71.8 

76.7 

66.4 

81.9 

82.8 

% 

76.5 

80.4 

75.7 

50% of 

65.8 

71.8 

39.76 

43.35 

43.35 

41.7 

43.1 

37.1 

40.6 

38.1 

39.05 

35.35 

38.1 

38.95 

35.9 

38.35 

33.2 

40.95 

41.4 

50% of 

38.25 
40.2 

37.85 

32.9 

35.9 

33 

28 

26 

25 

22 

26 

22.00 

24 

23 
26 

(BA/BSC)| Percentage Entrance 

23 

22 

25 

22 

27 

19 

18 

Date: 22-07-2023 

Marks in 

|alala 21 

19 

20 

25 

16 

Total 

(100) 

72.76 

71.35 

69.35 

66.70 

65.10 

63.10 

62.60 

62.10 

62.05 

61.35 

61.10 

60.95 

60.90 

60.35 

60.20 

59.95 

59.40 

Total 

(100) 
59.25 

59.20 

57.85 

57.90 
51.90 
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Form No 

NLCPG236028947 

SL 

SL 

NLCPG235138076 
NLCPG230732416 

NLCPG233481960 
NLCPG235913408 

NLCPG231247890 

6 

SL 

NLCPG230684152 

10 NLCPG234378029 
11 NLCPG238267513 

NLCPG236745982 

12 NLCPG236930512 

NLCPG23145392 7 

13 NLCPG239814026 

14 NLCPG238207349 

15 NLCPG231629504 
16 NLCPG238970132 

17 NLCPG23365 1207 

18 NLCPG233904182 

1 NLCPG231247890 

NLCPG230684152 

3 NLCPG231453927 

Form No 

4 NLCPG238267513 

5 NLCPG23981402 6 
NLCPG238207349 

1 NLCPG231629504 

Form No 

Form No 

NLCPG232369784 

2 NLCPG235 109683 

NLC228694213 

Name 

VIOLINA PHUKAN 
Neha Gogoi 

APURBA BIKASH DOLEY 
Chandana Paul 

HIMASHREE BORA 

Waiting List (OPEN) 

HIMADRI GOGOI 
Swastika Borborah 

SHIVANI SAIKIA 
DHARITRY GOGOI 
KRISHNA SAIKIA 

GITA NEWAR 
Sunita Taid 
Adwin Kullu 

AKHENJIT GOGOI 
NILIM KUMAR MORANG 

Afia Begum 
Swastika Saikia 

Manuranjan Dey 

Name 

HIMADRI GOGOI 
Swastika Borborah 
DHARITRY GOGOI 

GITA NEWAR 

Adwin Kullu 

Name 

AKHENJIT GOGOI 

Name 

ST(H) 

Robin Deuri 

No Applicant 

Hrithik Lochan Dutta 
DEBAJIT SAIKIA 

CategorY (BA/BSC) 
OBC 

OBC 

ST(P) 
OBC 

GENERAL 
OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

ST(P) 
OBC 

OBC 

ST(P) 
GENERAL 

Category 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

NILIM KUMAR MORANG ST(P) 

CategorY 

Waiting List (0BC) 

Hostel (Boys) 

Category 

GENERAL 

% 

GENERAL 

76.5 

Waiting 
ST(P) 

80.4 

GENERAL 65.93 

GENERAL 

65.8 

Waiting List (STP) 

75.7 

71.9 

73.5 

72.7 

74 

75.5 

70.4 

59.4 

71.8 

69 

63.6 

63.6 

59 

57.7 

% 

73.5 

72.7 

75.5 

59.4 

69 

63.6 

% 

63.6 

% 

(BA/BSC) 
74.2 

71.8 

50% of 
Percentage Entrance 

38.25 

66.4 

40.2 

32.9 

37.85 

35.95 

50% of 

(BA/BSC)Percentage 

36.75 

36.35 

37 

37.75 

35.2 

29.7 

35.9 

34.5 

31.8 

31.8 

29.5 

32.965 

28.85 

36.75 

36.35 

37.75 

29.7 

34.5 

31.8 

31.8 

Marks in 

37.1 

35.9 

21 

33.2 

19 

25 

20 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

19 

24 

16 

16 

18 

18 

20 

16 

50% of Marks in 

(BA/BSC)Percentage Entrance 

16 

Marks in 
Entrance 

20 

19 

17 

24 

16 

18 

50% of Marks in 

18 

26 

25 

27 

Total 
(100) 
59.25 

59.20 

57.90 

57.85 

56.95 

56.75 

55.35 

55.00 

54.75 

54.20 

53.70 

51.90 

50.50 

49.80 

49.80 

49.50 

48.97 

44.85 

Total 

(100) 
56.75 

55.35 

54.75 

53.70 

50.50 

49.80 

Total 

(100) 
49.80 

Total 

(100) 
63.10 

60.90 

60.20 

Percentage Entrance 



Fom N 

63312S40 
NEC623$109736 

:NCPE3127SR 

Name 

Manisha hetny 

PRANAKA 
Farhin Ta 

Krishna orah 

Sgatre of he HOD 
Degt of Enois 

Hostel (Girs) 

UYAN 

Category 

Waiting 

Noro Latimpu Cege (Autonmous) 

6ENERAL 

(RA RSC) 

78.1 

76.2 

sO% of 
Percentage Entrance 

43.1 

406 

39,05 

35.35 

Marks in 

38.1 

22.00 

26 

23 

Total 

(100) 
65,10 

Lahhmpur, Assa 

62.60 

62,05 

61.35 

61.10 

Signature of the Principal 
North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 

Nord lhh.heiwge 
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